Tag
Mo
So

Mo
Mo
So

Mo
Mo
So

Mo
Mo
So

Mo
Mo

Datum

01.12.2025
14.12.2025
15.12.2025
29.12.2025
11.01.2026
12.01.2026
26.01.2026
08.02.2026
09.02.2026
23.02.2026
08.03.2026
09.03.2026
23.03.2026

Uhrzeit
18:00
9:30
18:00
18:00
9:30
18:00
18:00
9:30
18:00
18:00
9:30
18:00
18:00

Gebaude

Kirche St.
Kirche St.
Kirche St.
Kirche St.
Kirche St.
Kirche St.
Kirche St.
Kirche St.
Kirche St.

Kirche St.
Kirche St.
Kirche St.
Kirche St.

Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul
Paul

Was?

Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier

Seitel1von 1



