

Tag	Datum	Uhrzeit	Gebäude	Was?
Mo	01.12.2025	18:00	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
So	14.12.2025	9:30	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
Mo	15.12.2025	18:00	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
Mo	29.12.2025	18:00	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
So	11.01.2026	9:30	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
Mo	12.01.2026	18:00	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
Mo	26.01.2026	18:00	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
So	08.02.2026	9:30	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
Mo	09.02.2026	18:00	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
Mo	23.02.2026	18:00	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
So	08.03.2026	9:30	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
Mo	09.03.2026	18:00	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier
Mo	23.03.2026	18:00	Kirche St. Paul	Eucharistiefeier